SCHUTZENVEREIN

KADELTSHOFEN e.V.
seit 1950

"
Ergebnisliste

WinterubunagsschielRen 2012/2013

Statistik 2012/2013:

Schutzen begonnen: 69 (2012: 64)
Schiitzen abgeschlossen: 49 (2012: 47)
9 Gruppen

Luftpistole: 9 9
Damenklasse: 4 3
Bambini 3 3
Schuler: 5 (7)
Jugend: 4 (5)
Junioren: 2 (2)
Schiitzenklasse A: 10 (8)
Schutzenklasse B: 7 5)
Allgemeine Klasse: 5 (5)

49

Die Auswertung wurde am 02.05.2013 vorgenommen.



Meisterschaft:

RANG NAME

1 Ruel’
2 Ruel’
3 Dirr
Meister:
RANG NAME
1 Ruel’
2 Ruel’

3 Dirr

SCHUTZENVEREIN
KADELTSHOFEN e.V.

seit 1950

Bambiniklasse

VORNAME

Roman
Michael
Lorenz

VORNAME

Michael
Roman
Lorenz

MEISTERSCHAFT

1391 R
1238 R
1105 R

MEISTER
83 R
79 R
69 R



SCHUTZENVEREIN

KADELTSHOFEN e.V.
seit 1950

Schulerklasse

Meisterschaft:

RANG NAME VORNAME MEISTERSCHAFT
1 Hartner Johannes 1618 R
2 Herrmann Marc 1383 R
3 Zeltner Natalie 1372 R
4 Ruff Lea 1263 R
5 Pfrinder Johannes 894 R
Meister:
RANG NAME VORNAME MEISTER
1 Hartner Johannes 91 R
2 Herrmann Marc 83 R
3 Zeltner Natalie 81 R
4 Ruff Lea 75 R
5 Pfrinder Johannes 60 R



SCHUTZENVEREIN

KADELTSHOFEN e.V.
seit 1950

Jugendklasse

Meisterschaft:

RANG NAME VORNAME MEISTERSCHAFT
1 Gunzenhauser Melina 3650 R
2 Riiggenmann Martin 3629 R
3 Hartner Laura 3601 R
4 Herrmann Melina 3015 R
Meister:
RANG NAME VORNAME MEISTER
1 Hartner Laura 97 R

2 Gunzenhauser Melina 96 R
3 Riiggenmann Martin 95 R
4 Herrmann Melina 86 R



SCHUTZENVEREIN

KADELTSHOFEN e.V.
seit 1950

Juniorenklasse

Meisterschaft:

RANG NAME VORNAME MEISTERSCHAFT
1 Fischer Bernd 3362 R
2 Winter Lukas 3318 R
Meister:
RANG NAME VORNAME MEISTER
1 Fischer Bernd 91 R

2 Winter Lukas 91 R



SCHUTZENVEREIN

KADELTSHOFEN e.V.
seit 1950

Allgemeine Klasse

Meisterschaft:

RANG NAME VORNAME MEISTERSCHAFT
1 Ruel Karl 1814 R
2 Offenwanger Franz 1766 R
3 Winter-Hartner Regina 1752 R
4 Fischer Hans 1711 R
5 Richter Jutta 1670 R
Meister:
RANG NAME VORNAME MEISTER
1 Ruel3 Karl 95 R
2 Offenwanger Franz 95 R
3 Winter-Hartner Regina 93 R
4 Fischer Hans 91 R
5 Richter Jutta 87 R



SCHUTZENVEREIN

KADELTSHOFEN e.V.
seit 1950

Luftpistolenklasse

Meisterschaft:

RANG

|

O© 00 N O O & W DN

Meister:
RANG

|

O© 00 N O O & W DN

NAME

RueR

RueR
Gunzenhauser
Pohl

Richter
Gunzenhauser
Offenwanger
Ruel

Dirr

NAME

RueR

RueR
Gunzenhauser
Pohl
Gunzenhauser
Richter
Offenwanger
RueR

Dirr

VORNAME

Stephan
Karl-Heinz
Rene
Jurgen
Otto

Gabi
Stefan

Karl
Yvonne

VORNAME

Karl-Heinz
Stephan
Rene
Jurgen
Gabi

Otto
Stefan

Karl
Yvonne

MEISTERSCHAFT

1849 R
1842 R
1766 R
1742 R
1717 R
1661 R
1553 R
1434 R
1316 R

MEISTER

96 R
96 R
94 R
91 R
91 R
90 R
89 R
80 R
74 R

ye:s

s




SCHUTZENVEREIN

KADELTSHOFEN e.V.
seit 1950

Damenklasse

Meisterschaft:

RANG NAME VORNAME MEISTERSCHAFT
1 Gunzenhauser Gabi 3754 R
2 Raddatz Ranka 3417 R
3 Rlggenmann Irene 3341 R
4 Dirr Yvonne 2932 R
Meister:
RANG NAME VORNAME MEISTER
1 Gunzenhauser Gabi 98 R
2 Raddatz Ranka 95 R
3 Rlggenmann Irene 93 R
4 Dirr Yvonne 85 R



SCHUTZENVEREIN

KADELTSHOFEN e.V. 5 3
. 4
seit 1950

Schitzenklasse B

Meisterschaft:

RANG NAME VORNAME MEISTERSCHAFT
1 Offenwanger Josef 3582 R
2 Pohl Jurgen 3525 R
3 Hartner Karlheinz 3499 R
4 Raddatz Andreas 3474 R
5 Harder Hermann 3322 R
6 Dirr Karl 3205 R
7 Koppl Willi 3139 R
Meister:
RANG NAME VORNAME MEISTER
1 Offenwanger Josef 97 R
2 Hartner Karlheinz 96 R
3 Pohl Jurgen 94 R
4 Raddatz Andreas 92 R
5 Harder Hermann 91 R
6 Koppl Willi 91 R
7 Dirr Karl MR



SCHUTZENVEREIN

KADELTSHOFEN e.V.
seit 1950

Schutzenklasse A

Meisterschaft:

RANG

O© 00O N O A WD

[EEY
o

Meister:
RANG

O© 00O N O Ol b W DN B

[HEN
o

NAME

RueR

RueR

Hartner
Offenwanger
Gunzenhauser
Fischer

RueR

Richter
Schwab
Hosch

NAME

RueR

RueR

Fischer
Gunzenhauser
Offenwanger
Hartner
Richter

RueR

Schwab
Hosch

VORNAME

Stephan
Karl-Heinz
Walter
Jurgen
Rene
Stefan
Wolfgang
Thorsten
Bernhard
Walter

VORNAME

Stephan
Karl-Heinz
Stefan
Rene
Jurgen
Walter
Thorsten
Wolfgang
Bernhard
Walter

MEISTERSCHAFT

3874 R
3778 R
3767 R
3741 R
3741 R
3734 R
3728 R
3681 R
3582 R
3470 R

MEISTER

100 R
99 R
98 R
98 R
98 R
97 R
97 R
96 R
94 R
93 R

ye:s

s




RANG

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

N DN NN NDNDRRRERERRE R R P
~N o OB WNPEFP O O 0w~ 0 M W N PP O

SCHUTZENVEREIN

KADELTSHOFEN e.V.
seit 1950

Heyer - Deutschenbauer - Pokal

NAME
Richter
Schwab
Pohl
Fischer
Dirr
Gunzenhauser
Offenwanger
Fischer
Raddatz
Hartner
Offenwanger
RueR
Hosch
Hartner
RueR
Riggenmann
Dirr
RueR

Winter-Hartner

Raddatz
Ruel3

Harder
Offenwanger
Zeltner
Richter
Ferigutti
Kohler

VORNAME
Thorsten
Bernhard
Jurgen
Stefan
Yvonne
Gabriela
Josef
Johann
Andreas
Karlheinz
Jurgen
Karl-Heinz
Walter
Walter
Wolfgang
Irene

Karl
Stephan
Regina
Ranka
Karl

Hermann jun.

Franz
Rosi

Jutta
Kassandra
Alexander

BLATTL
6,8
8,4

11,4
13,8
14,4
14,9
15,3
18,6
23,4
24,6
25,0
28,7
28,7
29,7
35,0
35,2
35,4
37,9
38,1
41,3
46,9
67,2
69,9
75,3
75,4
109,4
113,4

ye:s

s




SCHUTZENVEREIN
KADELTSHOFEN e.V.

seit 1950
Ehrengabenwertung
RANG NAME VORNAME BLATTL
1 Fischer Stefan 235 T
2 Rueld Karl-Heinz 65,7 T
3 Hartner Karlheinz 68,0 T
Jugendwanderpokal
RANG NAME VORNAME BLATTL
1 Zeltner Natalie 11,7
2 Herrmann Marc 17,2
3 Ruel3 Roman 27,2
4 Rlggenmann Martin 31,0
5 Ruff Lea 65,8
6 Hartner Laura 93,1
7 Hartner Johannes 95,7
8 Ruel3 Michael 138,5
9 Pfrinder Johannes 144.5
10 Dirr Lorenz 163,0



SCHUTZENVEREIN ﬁ
KADELTSHOFEN e.V. /\

seit 1950
Luftpistolenkdnig
RANG NAME VORNAME BLATTL
1 Pohl Jurgen 36,5
2 RueR Stephan 107,4
3 Dirr Yvonne 184,2
4 Ruel3 Karl-Heinz 210,5
5 Gunzenhauser  Rene 254,1
6 Gunzenhauser  Gabriela 379,7
Jugendkonig
RANG NAME VORNAME BLATTL
1 Herrmann Melina 13,1
2 Rlggenmann Martin 19,2
3 Fischer Bernd 53,7
4 Hartner Johannes 65,3
5 Ruel3 Roman 68,2
6 Hartner Laura 78,0
7 Winter Lukas 87,5
8 Gunzenhauser Melina 89,4
9 Ruff Lea 113,2
10 Herrmann Marc 117,3
11 Zeltner Natalie 180,9
12 Pfrinder Johannes 192,9



SCHUTZENVEREIN ﬁ
KADELTSHOFEN e.V. /\

seit 1950
Schitzenkonig

RANG NAME VORNAME BLATTL
1 Offenwanger Josef 12,6
2 Ruel3 Wolfgang 16,6
3 Pohl Jurgen 16,7
4 Schwab Bernhard 21,7
5 Hartner Walter 26,2
6 Fischer Stefan 28,0
7 Dirr Yvonne 36,7
8 Harder Hermann jun. 40,1
9 Ruel’ Karl 448
10 Raddatz Ranka 45,4
11 Offenwanger Franz 48,1
12 Hosch Walter 49,2
13 Fischer Johann 51,3
14 Richter Thorsten 54,1
15 Ruel3 Stephan 60,1
16 Rlggenmann Irene 65,0
17 Winter-Hartner Regina 71,9
18 Ruel3 Karl-Heinz 75,3
19 Gunzenhauser Gabriela 78,6
20 Raddatz Andreas 101,7
21 Hartner Karlheinz 102,2
22 Koppl Willi 104,6
23 Richter Jutta 123,7
24 Offenwanger Jurgen 130,1
25 Dirr Karl 142,8



