



seit 1950

Ergebnisliste Winterübungsschießen 2012/2013

Statistik 2012/2013:

Schützen begonnen:	69	(2012: 64)
Schützen abgeschlossen:	49	(2012: 47)
9 Gruppen		
Luftpistole:	9	(9)
Damenklasse:	4	(3)
Bambini	3	(3)
Schüler:	5	(7)
Jugend:	4	(5)
Junioren:	2	(2)
Schützenklasse A:	10	(8)
Schützenklasse B:	7	(5)
Allgemeine Klasse:	5	(5)
	 49	

Die Auswertung wurde am 02.05.2013 vorgenommen.





seit 1950

Bambiniklasse

Meisterschaft:

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTERSCHAFT
1	Rueß	Roman	1391 R
2	Rueß	Michael	1238 R
3	Dirr	Lorenz	1105 R

<i>RANG</i>	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	<i>MEISTER</i>
1	Rueß	Michael	83 R
2	Rueß	Roman	79 R
3	Dirr	Lorenz	69 R





seit 1950

Schülerklasse

Meisterschaft:

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTERSCHAFT
1	Hartner	Johannes	1618 R
2	Herrmann	Marc	1383 R
3	Zeltner	Natalie	1372 R
4	Ruff	Lea	1263 R
5	Pfründer	Johannes	894 R

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTER
1	Hartner	Johannes	91 R
2	Herrmann	Marc	83 R
3	Zeltner	Natalie	81 R
4	Ruff	Lea	75 R
5	Pfründer	Johannes	60 R





seit 1950

Jugendklasse

Meisterschaft:

<i>RANG</i>	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTERSCHAFT
1	Gunzenhauser	Melina	3650 R
2	Rüggenmann	Martin	3629 R
3	Hartner	Laura	3601 R
4	Herrmann	Melina	3015 R

<i>RANG</i>	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTER
1	Hartner	Laura	97 R
2	Gunzenhauser	Melina	96 R
3	Rüggenmann	Martin	95 R
4	Herrmann	Melina	86 R





seit 1950

Juniorenklasse

Meisterschaft:

<i>RANG</i>	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTERSCHAFT
1	Fischer	Bernd	3362 R
2	Winter	Lukas	3318 R

<i>RANG</i>	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTER
1	Fischer	Bernd	91 R
2	Winter	Lukas	91 R





seit 1950

Allgemeine Klasse

Meisterschaft:

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTERSCHAFT
1	Rueß	Karl	1814 R
2	Offenwanger	Franz	1766 R
3	Winter-Hartner	Regina	1752 R
4	Fischer	Hans	1711 R
5	Richter	Jutta	1670 R

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTER
1	Rueß	Karl	95 R
2	Offenwanger	Franz	95 R
3	Winter-Hartner	Regina	93 R
4	Fischer	Hans	91 R
5	Richter	Jutta	87 R





seit 1950

Luftpistolenklasse

Meisterschaft:

<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTERSCHAFT
Rueß	Stephan	1849 R
Rueß	Karl-Heinz	1842 R
Gunzenhauser	Rene	1766 R
Pohl	Jürgen	1742 R
Richter	Otto	1717 R
Gunzenhauser	Gabi	1661 R
Offenwanger	Stefan	1553 R
Rueß	Karl	1434 R
Dirr	Yvonne	1316 R
	Rueß Rueß Gunzenhauser Pohl Richter Gunzenhauser Offenwanger Rueß	Rueß Stephan Rueß Karl-Heinz Gunzenhauser Rene Pohl Jürgen Richter Otto Gunzenhauser Gabi Offenwanger Stefan Rueß Karl

RANG	NAME	VORNAME	MEISTER
1	Rueß	Karl-Heinz	96 R
2	Rueß	Stephan	96 R
3	Gunzenhauser	Rene	94 R
4	Pohl	Jürgen	91 R
5	Gunzenhauser	Gabi	91 R
6	Richter	Otto	90 R
7	Offenwanger	Stefan	89 R
8	Rueß	Karl	80 R
9	Dirr	Yvonne	74 R





seit 1950

Damenklasse

Meisterschaft:

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTERSCHAFT
1	Gunzenhauser	Gabi	3754 R
2	Raddatz	Ranka	3417 R
3	Rüggenmann	Irene	3341 R
4	Dirr	Yvonne	2932 R

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	<i>MEISTER</i>
1	Gunzenhauser	Gabi	98 R
2	Raddatz	Ranka	95 R
3	Rüggenmann	Irene	93 R
4	Dirr	Yvonne	85 R





seit 1950

Schützenklasse B

Meisterschaft:

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTERSCHAFT
1	Offenwanger	Josef	3582 R
2	Pohl	Jürgen	3525 R
3	Hartner	Karlheinz	3499 R
4	Raddatz	Andreas	3474 R
5	Harder	Hermann	3322 R
6	Dirr	Karl	3205 R
7	Köppl	Willi	3139 R

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTER
1	Offenwanger	Josef	97 R
2	Hartner	Karlheinz	96 R
3	Pohl	Jürgen	94 R
4	Raddatz	Andreas	92 R
5	Harder	Hermann	91 R
6	Köppl	Willi	91 R
7	Dirr	Karl	90 R





seit 1950

Schützenklasse A

Meisterschaft:

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	MEISTERSCHAFT
1	Rueß	Stephan	3874 R
2	Rueß	Karl-Heinz	3778 R
3	Hartner	Walter	3767 R
4	Offenwanger	Jürgen	3741 R
4	Gunzenhauser	Rene	3741 R
6	Fischer	Stefan	3734 R
7	Rueß	Wolfgang	3728 R
8	Richter	Thorsten	3681 R
9	Schwab	Bernhard	3582 R
10	Hosch	Walter	3470 R

RANG	NAME	VORNAME	MEISTER
1	Rueß	Stephan	100 R
2	Rueß	Karl-Heinz	99 R
3	Fischer	Stefan	98 R
4	Gunzenhauser	Rene	98 R
5	Offenwanger	Jürgen	98 R
6	Hartner	Walter	97 R
7	Richter	Thorsten	97 R
8	Rueß	Wolfgang	96 R
9	Schwab	Bernhard	94 R
10	Hosch	Walter	93 R





seit 1950

Heyer - Deutschenbauer - Pokal

<i>RANG</i>	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	BLATTL
1	Richter	Thorsten	6,8
2	Schwab	Bernhard	8,4
3	Pohl	Jürgen	11,4
4	Fischer	Stefan	13,8
5	Dirr	Yvonne	14,4
6	Gunzenhauser	Gabriela	14,9
7	Offenwanger	Josef	15,3
8	Fischer	Johann	18,6
9	Raddatz	Andreas	23,4
10	Hartner	Karlheinz	24,6
11	Offenwanger	Jürgen	25,0
12	Rueß	Karl-Heinz	28,7
13	Hosch	Walter	28,7
14	Hartner	Walter	29,7
15	Rueß	Wolfgang	35,0
16	Rüggenmann	Irene	35,2
17	Dirr	Karl	35,4
18	Rueß	Stephan	37,9
19	Winter-Hartner	Regina	38,1
20	Raddatz	Ranka	41,3
21	Rueß	Karl	46,9
22	Harder	Hermann jun.	67,2
23	Offenwanger	Franz	69,9
24	Zeltner	Rosi	75,3
25	Richter	Jutta	75,4
26	Ferigutti	Kassandra	109,4
27	Kohler	Alexander	113,4





seit 1950

Ehrengabenwertung

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	BLATTL
1	Fischer	Stefan	23,5 T
2	Rueß	Karl-Heinz	65,7 T
3	Hartner	Karlheinz	68,0 T

Jugendwanderpokal

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	BLATTL
1	Zeltner	Natalie	11,7
2	Herrmann	Marc	17,2
3	Rueß	Roman	27,2
4	Rüggenmann	Martin	31,0
5	Ruff	Lea	65,8
6	Hartner	Laura	93,1
7	Hartner	Johannes	95,7
8	Rueß	Michael	138,5
9	Pfründer	Johannes	144,5
10	Dirr	Lorenz	163,0





seit 1950

Luftpistolenkönig

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	BLATTL
1	Pohl	Jürgen	36,5
2	Rueß	Stephan	107,4
3	Dirr	Yvonne	184,2
4	Rueß	Karl-Heinz	210,5
5	Gunzenhauser	Rene	254,1
6	Gunzenhauser	Gabriela	379,7

Jugendkönig

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	BLATTL
1	Herrmann	Melina	13,1
2	Rüggenmann	Martin	19,2
3	Fischer	Bernd	53,7
4	Hartner	Johannes	65,3
5	Rueß	Roman	68,2
6	Hartner	Laura	78,0
7	Winter	Lukas	87,5
8	Gunzenhauser	Melina	89,4
9	Ruff	Lea	113,2
10	Herrmann	Marc	117,3
11	Zeltner	Natalie	180,9
12	Pfründer	Johannes	192,9





seit 1950

Schützenkönig

23.04.2010

RANG	<i>NAME</i>	VORNAME	BLATTL
1	Offenwanger	Josef	12,6
2	Rueß	Wolfgang	16,6
3	Pohl	Jürgen	16,7
4	Schwab	Bernhard	21,7
5	Hartner	Walter	26,2
6	Fischer	Stefan	28,0
7	Dirr	Yvonne	36,7
8	Harder	Hermann jun.	40,1
9	Rueß	Karl	44,8
10	Raddatz	Ranka	45,4
11	Offenwanger	Franz	48,1
12	Hosch	Walter	49,2
13	Fischer	Johann	51,3
14	Richter	Thorsten	54,1
15	Rueß	Stephan	60,1
16	Rüggenmann	Irene	65,0
17	Winter-Hartner	Regina	71,9
18	Rueß	Karl-Heinz	75,3
19	Gunzenhauser	Gabriela	78,6
20	Raddatz	Andreas	101,7
21	Hartner	Karlheinz	102,2
22	Köppl	Willi	104,6
23	Richter	Jutta	123,7
24	Offenwanger	Jürgen	130,1
25	Dirr	Karl	142,8